2025 Convention



Thank you for applying for a \$125 scholarship to the 2025 LWML Convention in Omaha, Nebraska, on June 26-29, 2025.

To be considered as an applicant, please review following guidelines:

- This is for women who have never attended an LWML Convention on the national level before.
- Applicants must complete the Application found on page 2 of this document.
- Applicants must be a current Iowa East LWML member.
- Applicants must attend at least three days of the convention.
- This scholarship is intended to decrease the cost of registration. The regular registration fee is \$185 if registered by April 30, 2025. Applicant is responsible for all expenses not covered by the scholarship including transportation, lodging, and meals.
- Send your Application to:

Jennifer Determan
LWML IED Financial Secretary
5314 Fjord Drive
Cedar Falls, IA 50613
financialsecretary@lwml-ied.org

Complete the application and send it electronically or via regular U.S. mail.

All applications must be postmarked or emailed by April 1, 2025.

2025 LWML Convention Scholarship Application

Name					
Ad	ldress				
City		State	Zip Code		
Ch	urch Membership				
Telephone		E-mail			
1.	Have you been to an LWML Convention on the national level before? Yes No				
2.	Are you actively involve	you actively involved in your local LWML Society?		Yes	_ No
3.	Why do you desire to attend and participate in this Convention?				
4.	Do you intend to participate in the full scope of the convention? Yes No.			No	
5.	Will you share your experience with others after the convention?				
Send this application to:		Jennifer Determan LWML IED Financial Sec 5314 Fjord Drive Cedar Falls, IA 5065	13		

Complete the application and send it electronically or via regular U.S. mail.

All applications must be postmarked or emailed by April 1, 2025.